jméno

Julie
Markéta
Jakub
Jessica
Martina
Jachym
Julie
Filip
Matous
Anezka
Vaclav
Vojtéch

jméno

Veronika
Martin
Eva
Antonin
Tereza
Teodor
Ondrej
Benedikt
Filip
Matgj

jméno

Justyna
Veronika
Jakub
Anna
Alena
Alzbéta
Lukas
Krystof
Amalie
Viktor
Antonin
Filip

jméno
Jindfich

Pavel
Jan

Nejrychlejsi €asy:
cervena skupina

holky
Anezka
Julie
Julie
kluci
Matous
Jachym
Jakub

prijmeni skupina
Bastova DCER
Hongikovd  DCER
Janda HCER
Kastnerovd DCER
Konopéaskova DCER
Kucera HCER
Nentvichova DCER
Ouska HCER
Petrilak HCER
Petrilakova DCER
Sacha HCER
Spanél HCER
prijmeni skupina
Dvorakova DZLU
Havligek HZLU
Jandova DZLU
Jiras HZLU
Koubkova  DZLU
Kugera HZLU
Matys HZLU
Spanél HZLU
Spanél HZLU
Vojklvka HZLU
pFijmeni skupina
BaStova DZEL
Blehova DZEL
Dolezal HZEL
Dolezalova DZEL
Dvorakova DZEL
KaSparovda DZEL
Koma HZEL
Peckl HZEL
Petrilakova DZEL
Spanél HZEL
Szarszoi HZEL
Vojklvka HZEL
pfijmeni skupina
Houska DOSP
Janda DOSP
Matys DOSP
Petrilakova

Bastova
Nentvichova

Petrilak

Kucera

Janda

05:08
05:42
05:42

04:39
04:49
04:53

01:38
01:55
01:17
01:41
01:49
01:16
01:33
01:33
01:20
01:26
01:44
01:41

01:59
01:53
02:19
01:42
01:58
01:43
01:36
01:43
01:46
02:12

02:02
02:25
01:43
02:07
02:11
01:50
02:03
02:08
02:01
02:20
01:57
02:22

01:12
01:14
01:25

K2

z kopce

K2
z kopce

K2
z kopce

K2
z kopce

Zluta skupina

holky
Tereza

01:56
02:17
01:30
01:59
02:11
01:33
01:52
01:51
01:35
01:41
02:02
01:58

02:26
02:14
02:41
02:01
02:21
02:03
01:54
02:06
02:03
02:35

02:25
02:49
02:02
02:34
02:40
02:18
02:26
02:40
02:23
02:41
02:26
03:03

01:30
01:43

Veronika

Eva
kluci
Ondrej
Antonin
Teodor

K3

terén

02:25
02:50
01:57
02:29
02:44
01:59
02:22
02:28
01:59
02:09
02:33
02:34

K3
terén

03:07
02:54
03:22
02:28
03:02
02:32
02:25
02:36
02:37
03:11

K3
terén

03:07
03:42
02:34
03:15
03:25
02:52
03:08
03:23
02:59
03:22

03:57

K3

terén

01:52
01:54
02:11

Koubkova
Dvorakova
Jandova

Matys
Jiras
Kucera

03:31
04:24
02:53
03:43
04:16
02:54
03:27
04:05
02:47
03:01
03:49
03:58

05:00
04:35
05:16
03:50
04:49
03:55
03:39
04:10
04:33
04:51

04:47
05:59
04:07
05:30
05:23
04:13
04:52
05:14
04:32
05:16

06:31

02:42
02:48
03:10

07:59
08:07
08:23

06:03
06:17
06:26

zvinény terén

04:41
05:52
03:57
05:01
05:46
03:54
04:38
05:14
03:46

05:05
05:09

zvinény terén

06:38
06:07
06:53
05:08
06:27
05:13
04:55
05:32
05:57
06:34

zvinény terén

06:35
07:43
05:27
07:16
07:14
05:47
06:30
07:13
05:53
07:42
06:08
09:36

zvinény terén

03:39
03:49
04:20

Celkovy cas K1

cesta

05:42
07:03
04:53
06:08
06:57
04:49
05:42
06:15
04:39
05:08
06:16
06:09

terén

01:38
03:19
01:15
01:39
03:17
01:19
01:32
01:50
01:20
01:21
01:39
02:56

Celkovy Cas K1

cesta

08:07
07:24
08:23
06:17
07:59
06:26
06:03
06:45
07:26
08:00

terén

02:42
01:54
03:14
01:45
02:06
01:59
01:39
03:26
01:51
02:20

Celkovy cas K1

cesta

08:03
09:30
06:42
09:03
09:01
07:04
08:02
08:38
07:06
10:10
07:30
11:53

terén

01:49

Celkovy Cas K1

cesta

04:29
04:45
05:23

terén

01:16
01:27

zelena skupina

holky
Alzbéta
Amalie
Justyna
kluci
Jakub
Antonin
Lukas

KaSparova
Petrilakova
BasStova

Dolezal
Szarszoi
Koma

K3

terén
02:04
04:01
01:30
01:57
04:06
01:34
01:50
02:11
01:39
01:41
01:54
03:35

K3

terén
03:17
02:14
03:46
02:03
02:29
02:17
01:57
04:23
02:09
02:55

K3
terén

K3

terén

01:33
01:47

07:04
07:06
08:03

06:42
07:30
08:02

K4

do kopce
02:35
04:58
01:54
02:27
05:04
02:05
02:19
02:42
02:04
02:08
02:28
04:47

K4

do kopce
04:10
03:00
04:24
02:33
03:08
02:47
02:28
05:49
03:03
03:33

K4
do kopce

02:49

K4
do kopce

02:00
02:17

04:06
06:58
02:55
03:56
07:03
03:00
03:29
04:27
02:58
03:13
03:46
06:43

06:16
04:45
06:29
03:51
04:58
04:04
03:45
08:25
04:44
05:22

04:22

03:09
03:16

zvinény terén

05:29
09:24
03:57
05:20
09:30
04:01
04:42
05:48
03:59
04:21
05:03
09:06

zvinény terén

08:17
06:25
08:16
05:10
06:36
05:27
04:58
10:00
06:32
06:52

zvinény terén

06:03

zvinény terén

04:18
04:27

Celkovy cas K1

06:33
11:23
04:53
06:21
11:26
04:54
05:49
06:44
04:52
05:27
06:18
11:09

Celkovy Cas K1

10:09
07:40
10:34
06:18
08:01
06:35
06:08
11:12
08:10
08:25

Celkovy cas K1

07:25

Celkovy ¢as K1

05:18
05:28

Kategorie

K2

z kopce

02:54

01:24
03:06

01:30
03:01
01:55
01:25
01:26
01:52

K2
z kopce

K2
z kopce

K2
z kopce

01:27

Stranka 1

03:34

01:42
03:44

01:45
03:43
02:17
01:41
01:47
02:11

01:48

K4
do kopce

04:35

02:13
04:45

02:13
04:41

02:08

02:16
02:46

K4
do kopce

K4
do kopce

K4
do kopce

02:16

06:28

03:25
06:40

03:12
06:35
05:03
03:07
03:16
04:32

03:16

K5

zvinény terén
09:00
04:40
09:09
04:26
09:06
07:29
04:22
04:26
05:53

K5

zvinény terén

K5

zvinény terén

K5

zvinény terén
04:29

Celkovy Cas
cesta

10:58

05:49
11:08

05:19
11:04
09:16
05:15
05:29
07:12

Celkovy Cas
cesta

Celkovy Cas
cesta

Celkovy Cas
cesta

05:33



